To learn more about ON Semiconductor, please visit our website at
Please note: As part of the Fairchild Semiconductor integration, some of the Fairchild orderable part numbers
will need to change in order to meet ON Semiconductor’s system requirements. Since the ON Semiconductor
product management systems do not have the ability to manage part nomenclature that utilizes an underscore
(_), the underscore (_) in the Fairchild part numbers will be changed to a dash (-). This document may contain
device numbers with an underscore (_). Please check the ON Semiconductor website to verify the updated
device numbers. The most current and up-to-date ordering information can be found at www.onsemi.com. Please

边
器
订购信息
器件编号 逻辑 输入阈值 封装 包装方法 每卷盘数量
FAN3226CMPX
双反相通道 + 双使能
CMOS
3x3 mm MLP-8 卷带和卷盘 3,000
FAN3226CMX SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3226CMX_F085
(1)
 SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3226TMPX
TTL
3x3 mm MLP-8 卷带和卷盘 3,000
FAN3226TMX SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3226TMX_F085
(1)
 SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3227CMPX
双同相通道 + 双使能
CMOS
3x3 mm MLP-8 卷带和卷盘 3,000
FAN3227CMX SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3227CMX_F085
(1)
 SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3227TMPX
TTL
3x3 mm MLP-8 卷带和卷盘 3,000
FAN3227TMX SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3227TMX_F085
(1)
 SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3228CMX_F085
(1)
 双输入/单输入驱动器的双通
道，引脚布局 1
CMOS SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3228TMX_F085
(1)
 TTL SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3229CMPX
双输入/单输入驱动器的双通
道，引脚布局 2
CMOS
3x3 mm MLP-8 卷带和卷盘 3,000
FAN3229CMX SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3229CMX_F085
(1)
 SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3229TMPX
TTL
3x3 mm MLP-8 卷带和卷盘 3,000
FAN3229TMX SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
FAN3229TMX_F085
(1)
 SOIC-8 卷带和卷盘 2,500
所有飞兆半导体的标准产品都符合 RoHS 标准，并且许多还是“绿色”产品或正转向绿色产品。绿色是指产品符合 RoHS 标准，而
且 对 氯 、 溴 和 锑 等 其 它 物 质 有 限 制 。 有 关 飞 兆 “ 绿 色 ” 环 保 状 态 的 其 它 信 息 ， 请 访 问 ：
注意：
1. 符合 AEC Q101 质量标准
© 2007 飞兆半导体公司  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN3226 / FAN3227 / FAN3228 / FAN3229  •  Rev. 1.1.0 3
F
A
N
32